
SATURDAY 8AM    2PM

	 7.0 

	 14.0 

	 16.0

 
	 16.0 

	 16.0 

	 18.0 

	 18.0 

	 19.0 

		  19.0 

	 20.0 

	 21.0 

	 22.0 

	 20.0 

	 28.0

TOAST 
butter, jam, vegemite, peanut butter

cocoa granola 
goji berry, banana, almond milk

eggs your way 
toast, smoked bacon

croque monsieur 
leg ham, gruyere, dijon, pickles (add fried egg 2.0)

brioche french toast 
strawberries, coconut sorbet, pure maple

green eggs and ham 
scrambled eggs, jamon, dark rye

zucchini fritters 
onion jam, poached eggs, crispy chickpeas, fennel

mushroom ragout 
poached eggs, goats curd, chilli kale, dukkah

HALOUMI ON toast 
onion jam, beetroot, fennel

crispy pork 
tomato chutney, poached eggs, fennel salad

nutrition brekkie bowl 
poached eggs, chilli kale, haloumi, toast, brown rice, beetroot

Blue swimmer crab eggs 
chilli, bean sprouts, crunchy stuff, asian herbs

down the road chicken sanga 
fried chicken, secret sauce, shredded lettuce, cheese

250g sirloin steak 
french fries, salad
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	 5.0

	 10.0ADD ONS 
1/2 avocado, chilli kale, 
mushrooms, tomatoes

SIDES 
shoestring fries, 
herb salt

 
sa halloumi, smoked bacon, 
chorizo


