

## BRUNCH SATURDAY 8<sup>AM</sup> - 2<sup>PM</sup>

TOAST	7.0
butter, jam, vegemite, peanut butter	
COCOA GRANOLA	14.0
goji berry, banana, almond milk	
EGGS YOUR WAY	16.0
toast, smoked bacon	
CROQUE MONSIEUR	16.0
leg ham, gruyere, dijon, pickles (add fried egg 2.0)	
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST	16.0
strawberries, coconut sorbet, pure maple	
GREEN EGGS AND HAM	18.0
scrambled eggs, jamon, dark rye	
ZUCCHINI FRITTERS	18.0
onion jam, poached eggs, crispy chickpeas, fennel	
MUSHROOM RAGOUT	19.0
poached eggs, goats curd, chilli kale, dukkah	
HALOUMI ON TOAST	19.0
onion jam, beetroot, fennel	
CRISPY PORK	20.0
tomato chutney, poached eggs, fennel salad	_
NUTRITION BREKKIE BOWL	21.0
poached eggs, chilli kale, haloumi, toast, brown rice, be	etroot
BLUE SWIMMER CRAB EGGS	22.0
chilli, bean sprouts, crunchy stuff, asian herbs	
DOWN THE ROAD CHICKEN SANGA	20.0
fried chicken, secret sauce, shredded lettuce, chees	se
250G SIRLOIN STEAK	28.0
french fries, salad	
ADD ONS 4.0 SIDES 1/2 avocado, chilli kale, shoestr	<u>10.0</u> ing fries,
mushrooms, tomatoes herb sa	
5.0	
sa halloumi, smoked bacon,	
chorizo	